

Montreal Explorer

Tariffs - 01 January to 31 December 2022

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Quality Inn Centre-Ville	Standard Room
Tour Code:	DM-YULMINBR-V

			Sr. Citizen				Youth	Child	Tots
Start	End	Twin	+65	Triple	Quad	Single	12 to 15	6 to 12	Below 5
01-Jan-22	30-Apr-22	\$259	\$259	\$249	\$239	\$439	\$89	\$59	\$19
01-May-22	30-Sep-22	\$329	\$329	\$299	\$289	\$559	\$89	\$59	\$19
01-0ct-22	31-Dec-22	\$259	\$259	\$249	\$239	\$439	\$89	\$59	\$19

2022 Blackout Dates:

- April 16
- May 21
- June 4, 8 to 11, 18, 24 & 25
- July 1, 9, 16, 23, 29 & 30
- August 6, 13, 20 & 27
- September 2, 3 & 4
- December 31

Additional blackout dates may apply, please check with us.

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	ស៊ា or ស៊ាស៊ា	+
SINGLE	ទៅ or ទៅទៅ	•
TRIPLE	ಿ	++
QUAD	\$ \$	++++
Youth	কক	+++
Child	₽	+++